CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME:
Alta Vista Building 3 Renovation

CHANGE ORDER NO. (1)
BOARD DATE: December 6, 2011

ITEM 1) Description: Reconcile final accounting of project costs/credits for final payment to contractor.

Reason for Change: In the course of completing the project, construction costs turned out to be less than

the amount of money included in the project GMP. This change order reconciles the
savings realized thereby reducing the overal project cost.

Cost of Change: DEDUCT: {$8,656.52)
SUMMARY: ITEM 1) DEDUCT: ($8,656.52)
TOTAL COST: DEDUCT: {$8,656.52)
Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract;
Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases:
Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract; -$8,656.52
SUBMITTED BY:

Jody Pupras, Direclor of Facilities Services

|Is this a E)esignIBuiId continuing contract project? Yes X_ No__/If Yes, enter this C.O. amount here: = ($8,656.52)

C.\Documents and Seltings\carrm\Desktop\Altavistabldgd




Change Order

Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc.

4545 Northgate Cour
Sarasola FE 34234 Order: 001
941-351:6960 Order Date: 09/30/2011

License; CBCO15667

To: School Board of Sarasota Cnly Project: 1102
7895 Fruilville Road Alta Vista Bldg 3
Sarasola FL 34240 7895 Fruitville Road

Sarasota FL 34240

The contractor agrees to perform and the owner agrees to

pay for the following changes to this contracl Fians Altached D

Ordered By: 2 Michael Baltzer Customer Order: Specifications Attached [_]
Description of Work Amount
Reconcile Final Costs and Credits -8,666.52
Negallve changes will iower he overall conlracl

price requlring no addillonal payment by owner. Approved Amount of Change -8,656,52

552,973.85

The orighal Contract Sum was
0.00

Net change by previous Change Orders
The Contract Sum prior to thls Change Order 552,973.95

The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order -8,666.52
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 544,317.33
0 Days

The Contract Time will be changed by’
Approved / Dale A/(?t/ [ 20/

Conlractor

O iiine
: Date /Z_./}_,Zl_ll.___o
Owner Z é"»’




{zs'as9‘g) (zs9s9'g) 0070Z (z5'959'8) (z5°959°g) 00°02 Sfejo)

SNDIBWET - SIVIAST SOHIIIOES WM WISTHOS
(00°005'0L) (00°005 0L} 0oL {00°005"01) {o0gos'oL) UL 10§ SUCHIPUOYD [21U2D) O 1P slaping wnubeyy  LLOZOES 520
(Lo zv6's) (Lo'2v6'e) 00't (Lo ve's) (Lo'zv6'e) 0oL WY 1DBIUCY O $IS0D IBRIDY PAIIDU0IGS JOF IPRID  LLOZIOS/S 20
(80"22292) (60°zeg9R) 00°: {(60'zeL 92} {sozee'sd) oL wenuo) ul Asusbupued jo asn 1 EOZ/OEIE €20
(oozee) QozLe) 0oL oozl (cozLe) 00t 58S Aq sreysinbux3 2u4 asnay LOZIZLE 20
{00005y} (00°005'Y} 0oL {0orons's) (00°005't) 0oL OVAH 10152 sbeea SRI9G  1LL0ZELR LZ0
00'68Y 00'6ey oo’k 006ar 0068t 00'i g eouans e sbupowbnig ppy  LL0ZRZLS £L0
o0'8LL 00'8LL 0oL 00°6L1 00'6LL 0oL WBRIQ WO PPY  LLOZIZZ/S Ay
00Z6S 00269 00't 00°269 00°2Z6S 004 Wog 11 Aq persanbal synosD PRIESIPSA Z PPY  LLOT/ZLE [R1:]
0z1eT'y 0T LETY 0L R d 0T'1ELY oL (ampnund) suun BuinRyS SIGWSSSY pue spinold | LLOZE L/ 810
9e6LL'T 98'GEL'T g 98CLL'T 99'GLLT 0oL Joumo &g AenbuQ abeubis |1y spinaid LEOZICLR 910
00'65L 00'65L 0oL 00’654 00652 0oL WOISAS v O} SIBE3AS MON 21 PPY  LLOZ/ZL/S 600
00091 000sL'T 0oL 000917 009tz 00'L sBunystuna sleocioy o} Auedwod Buopy wesuos LL0Z/LI8 020
{00586} (00'586) 0ot (00586} {00°588) 00°L swdwed apeig pasoddo-uoN Jo 3sr) 10} upaID }LOZIOESE ¥io
8ESLT L 9e'6LT'L 0oL 88612 9E°6LT L oL NG UO SHI0H pUS $HEIT [BUOKIPRY UNBd 1 LOZ/0%/S 900
00°088 00088 0oL 00°088 00088 0oL LLOZ/GL/Q et-a Jad peqiosep Jong pabeweg seday 1 L0Z/0m/S 200
00°0%5'e 00'0rs's 0oL 00'0P5'9 00ors's 00t saycdns [ejow 123us Bunsixg 1@ swnusid NLY Jedey | L LOZ/0S/9 800
vLULEE'E vhLET'E 004 vLLET'E vLLe2'e Q0L sbuwadg Buues)) Png veL yoteg LLOTI0E 500
00°05% 00058 oL 00089 007058 oo'L [BAQLITY YUIS JO} JOIDRAUOD WIWSIeqY LLOZ/RIG SL0
00 LLL'S 00'LLL'S o't ooLLL's 00°LLL'E 0oL UUEBlY 244 40} UM PUB S201eQ [BUOMDDY  110Z/Z1A 0L
o000t 00°00r'CL 00°L 00°00%°GL 00°00¢'0L 0oL Aq fsaownand) Jopenued grq o adoag uuery mm_hurmwm LL0ZILS BLO
g0, 3014 Yuf) Ap el I UMy A0 WOon uondussag ®led 02d
pasosddy pesodoty

0 v} laZeg PeudN DU} ‘eloseles 10 s1eping wnubepw
sheaddy bay skeq pansexyg diN pajeidwon  pannbay pal=c13laTgY fuedwon woiy
IS0 ueQ ERUCLS 'AIUNAD) BIOSRIBS JO PIEOT [00UIS S

BOUIIIY 095d AoBajern uonuaNYy fueduwon o3

eq parciddy uoneIUCITY |eutd pue adoog o) sabueyn 100

SLEE-BSE-LPE XBJ  0SSC-LSSEbS el

"ou] ‘gjosereg Jo sidpjing wnubey ZoLl #109foud uoneacuay ¢ Buspying asia ey

Jaquiny Agq Bo papersg o
"ONE 'Y LOSVYHYS 40

SO TINIEL
LLENRLEEY WL LE

}senbsy JepiQ abueyn




